
Himalaya International School 

Syllabus (2025-26) 

Subject- Social Science 

Class- VI 

 

Book: - My Wonderful Book of Social Science  

April Chapter 1 Locating Places on the Earth 
Chapter 7 The Beginning of Indian Civilization  
 
Subject Enrichment Activity 
Chapter-1 Design a travel brochure for your 
community, highlighting important locations 
and landmarks. Include descriptions, images 
suggested activities for visitors. 
 

May Chapter – 9 Unity in Diversity  
 
Subject Enrichment Activity: 
Chapter-9 Collect images of different regional 
festivals in India. Create a collage or poster 
showing how these festivals are celebrated 
differently but share similar themes of joy and 
community. 
 
Pre-mid Test 
Chapter 1 Locating Places on the Earth 
Chapter 7 The Beginning of Indian Civilization  
 

July Chapter 2 Latitudes and Longitudes 
Chapter 11 Grassroot Democracy Part-I 
 
Subject Enrichment Activity: 
Chapter - 11 Create a flow chart or poster 
showing how the three branches of 
government- Legislature, Executive and 
Judiciary - work together to keep the country 
running smoothly. 
 



August Chapter 3 Oceans and Continents 
Chapter 8 India’s Cultural Roots 
 
Subject Enrichment Activity: 
Chapter 8 On a world map, identify and label 
the five main oceans and the continents they 
touch. 
 

September Revision and Mid – Term Examination 
 
Mid – Term Exam 
Chapter 1 Locating Places on the Earth 
 Chapter 7 The Beginning of Indian Civilization  
Chapter 9 Unity in Diversity  
Chapter 2 Latitudes and Longitudes 
Chapter 11 Grassroot Democracy Part-I 
Chapter 3 Oceans and Continents 
Chapter 8 India’s Cultural Roots 
 

October Chapter 5 Timeline of History and Sources 
 
Subject- Enrichment Activity: 
Research the contributions of archaeologists in 
discovering ancient civilizations and present 
your findings in a short essay. 
 

November Chapter 4 landform and life 
Chapter 6 India, That is Bharat 
Chapter 15 Economic Activities Around Us 
 
Subject- enrichment activity: 
Chapter 4 Identify and mark major rivers such 
as Ganga and Yamuna, on the map of India. 
 
Post – Mid Test 
Chapter 5 Timeline of History and Sources 
Chapter 4 landform and life 
 

December Chapter 12 Local Governments in Rural Areas 
Chapter 13 Local Governments in Urban Areas 
  
 



 Subject Enrichment Activity: 
Chapter 13 In your neighborhood, how can 
you participate in solving local issues such as 
waste management or improving public 
spaces? What values can you apply to help? 
 

January Chapter 10 Family and Community 
 
Subject- enrichment activity: 
Class quiz (Chapter 10 Family and Community) 
 

February Chapter 14 The value of work 
 
Annual Examination 
Chapter 5 Timeline of History and Sources 
Chapter 4 landform and life 
Chapter 6 India, That is Bharat 
Chapter 15 Economic Activities Around Us 
Chapter 12 Local Governments in Rural Areas 
Chapter 13 Local Governments in Urban Areas  
Chapter 10 Family and Community 
 

 


